
 
 
 
 
3rd Quarterly Report  
for period 1 January – 31 March 2011 
 
The Artists’ Lottery Syndicate has entered into a further 39 draws over the 13 
weeks of the 3rd quarter, purchasing 36 lines for each weekly EuroMillions 
draw and 44 lines for both the Wednesday and Saturday UK Lotto draws. 
 
The total cost of lottery tickets for this period has been   £2,080.00 
 
The Artists’ Lottery Syndicate has had 17 winning lines during this period, 
spread over 10 of the 39 draws (7 EuroMillions and 3 Lotto). Individual prizes 
have ranged from £5.60 - £20.00. The three largest wins (£40.00 each) all 
occurred on Lotto draws (see the full list of winning lines below). 
 
The total winnings for this period is     £170.50 
 
This equates to a total return for each of the  
40 members of the Artists’ Lottery Syndicate of    £4.26 
 
 
List of Winning Lines: 
 
Friday 7 January 2011  EuroMillions     £8.90 
Saturday 8 January 2011  Lotto     £10.00 
Saturday 8 January 2011  Lotto     £20.00 
Saturday 8 January 2011  Lotto     £10.00 
Friday 28 January 2011  EuroMillions    £6.70 
Friday 4 February 2011  EuroMillions    £6.70 
Friday 11 February 2011  EuroMillions    £9.00 
Friday 18 February 2011  EuroMillions    £6.40 
Wednesday 23 February 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Wednesday 23 February 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Wednesday 23 February 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Wednesday 23 February 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Friday 25 February 2011  EuroMillions     £7.20 
Friday 4 March 2011  EuroMillions     £5.60 
Wednesday 16 March 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Wednesday 16 March 2011 Lotto      £10.00 
Wednesday 16 March 2011 Lotto      £20.00 
 
Total Winnings        £791.10 


